8
Y
1
 =
 M
in
.
5
0
X
2
Y
2
 =
 M
in
.
4
0
300
Y
1
 =
 M
in
.
5
0
2
8
.5
Y1 = Min. 50 Y1 = Min. 50
Y2 = Min. 40 Y2 = Min. 40
Plan view - Full-extension
Technical information
Dimensions
With larger shelves, it is possible to increase the number of runners in order to improve the load capacity and the stability.
For Progressa+ Shelf runners
RUNNER LENGTH
(LN) X
350 mm 305 mm
400 mm 305 mm
450 mm 320 mm
500 mm 382.5 mm
11
M
in
.
1
2 1620
8
A
LN
 - 2
0
(Y1-A)+17
M
in
.
1
2 1620
8
A
LN
 - 2
0
(Y1-A)+17
M
in
.
1
6
A
LN
 - 1
0
1
1
7
ø
6x
10
(Y1-A)+8
M
in
.
1
6
A
LN
 - 1
0
1
1
7
ø
6x
10
(Y1-A)+8
2
8
.5
Y1 = Min. 50 Y1 = Min. 50
Y2 = Min. 40 Y2 = Min. 40
2
8
.5
Y1 = Min. 50 Y1 = Min. 50
Y2 = Min. 40 Y2 = Min. 40
Assembly on the pull-out shelf
with a 12 mm minimum thickness
Rear hook bracket AGAPXXYI
Assembly on the pull-out shelf
with a 16 mm minimum thickness
Technical information - Rear hook
Y1 = Min. 50 mm
Y1 = Min. 50 mm
For Progressa+ Shelf runners
12
Part number composition - For Progressa+ Shelf runners
Progressa+
Shelf Smove
Progressa+
Shelf Push
SMOVE LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6R350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6R400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6R450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6R500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
PUSH LENGTH BOX PALLET
G7E6Q350XXF6 350 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6Q400XXF6 400 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6Q450XXF6 450 mm 6 prs 192 prs
G7E6Q500XXF6 500 mm 6 prs 192 prs
ARTICLE VERSIONS
R = Smove
Q = Push
Example:
G7E6  _  ___  XXF6
BASIC PART NUMBER
RUNNER LENGTH
350, 400, 450, 500 mm
Packing
16
 FRONT LOCKING DEVICES BOX PALLET
AFCGXX3B 100 pcs right/100 pcs left 2400 pcs right/2400 pcs left
AFCEX56B 100 pcs right/100 pcs left 2400 pcs right/2400 pcs left
TILT ADJUSTMENT LEVER BOX PALLET
AGLRXX3F 12 pcs right/12 pcs left 2400 pcs right/2400 pcs left
REAR-FIXED BRACKET AND MAGNET (SHELF) BOX PALLET
AROSXXY 20 magnets, 20 brackets --
REAR HOOK BRACKET (SHELF) BOX PALLET
AGAPXXYI 100 pcs --
Components
SPACERS BOX PALLET
AFSFXXB 100 pcs --
17